
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 49 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931005345 7PSSDB 20.18 4.20 84.76

1931005361P6 - 323-33 5PSSDB 20.21 5.45 110.14

1931005391P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 20.17 4.20 84.71

1931005410P6 - (323-630) Harvest Green - FBC MUD 134E BS 20.14 4.70 94.66

1931005448P6 - (323-1257) Stonecreek Estates Sec 15 WSD BS 20.12 4.20 84.50

1931005473P6 - (323-2054) EMBERLY SEC 11 7PSSDB 20.17 5.70 114.97

1931005502P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.18 3.70 74.67

1931005514P6 - (323-2159) BUFFALO ST-SH36 NORTH 7PSSDB 20.17 4.55 91.77

1931005553P6 - 323-33 5PSSDB 20.14 5.45 109.76

1931005592P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 20.16 3.70 74.59

1931005610P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.15 3.70 74.55

1931005625P6 - 323-2045 5PSSDB 20.17 4.15 83.71

1931005641P6 - (323-1799) Ryehill 1, 2B and 3 7PSSDB 20.05 4.20 84.21

1931005661P6 - (323-1257) Stonecreek Estates Sec 15 WSD 10PSSDA 20.14 4.20 84.59

1931005684P6 - (323-1546) Davina Det and MG 7PSSDB 20.13 4.20 84.55

1931005704P6 - (323-1799) Ryehill 1, 2B and 3 7PSSDB 20.15 4.20 84.63

1931005728P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 20.15 4.20 84.63

1931005741P6 - 323-2045 5PSSDB 20.08 4.15 83.33

1931005772P6 - (323-1546) Davina Det and MG 5PSSDB 20.28 4.20 85.18

1931005784P6 - (323-2181) ST FAUSTINA 5PSSDB 20.18 5.45 109.98

1931005818P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 20.21 4.20 84.88

1931005836P6 - (323-2250) Lamar ISD Transportation 7PSSDB 20.28 4.20 85.18

1931005886P6 - 323-2045 5PSSDB 20.31 4.15 84.29

1931005909P6 - (323-2181) ST FAUSTINA 5PSSDB 20.36 5.45 110.96

1931005947P6 - 323-2045 5PSSDB 20.36 4.15 84.49

1931005967P6 - 323-33 5PSSDB 20.31 5.45 110.69

1931005994P6 - 323-2045 5PSSDB 20.35 4.15 84.45

1931006018P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 5PSSDB 20.35 4.95 100.73

1931006043P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 20.29 4.20 85.22

1931006060P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 20.37 4.20 85.55

1931006105P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 20.35 3.70 75.30

1931006128P6 - (323-2181) ST FAUSTINA 5PSSDB 20.34 5.45 110.85

1931006169P6 - 323-2045 5PSSDB 20.30 4.15 84.24

1931006186P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 20.29 4.20 85.22

1931006205P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 5PSSDB 20.30 4.95 100.49

1931006233P6 - (323-2054) EMBERLY SEC 11 7PSSDB 20.29 5.70 115.65
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1931006261P6 - (323-1315) Fort Bend Toll Road Improvements - FBCTRA 7PSSDB 20.30 4.40 89.32

1931006284P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.32 3.70 75.18

1931006299P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 20.31 4.20 85.30

1931006321P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 20.33 4.55 92.50

1931006374P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 20.36 4.20 85.51

1931006396P6 - (323-2251) OAK PARK STM OUTFALL AND PARK 8 DET. POND 5PSSDB 20.07 5.95 119.42

1931006429P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 20.27 3.70 75.00

1931006448P6 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 20.32 4.20 85.34

1931006470P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 20.32 4.20 85.34

1931006491P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 5PSSDB 20.30 4.95 100.49

1931006519P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 20.31 3.70 75.15

1931006533P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 20.33 4.20 85.39

1931006557 5PSSDB 20.28 5.45 110.53

4436.55

5% -221.83

SUBTOTAL 4214.72

-$492.14

TOTAL $3722.58

P6 - 323-33

Fuel
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